
Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg  MB 2016-05-31 --> 2016-06-05

SSWCD Level 4 Figures 
2016 CANADIAN ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIIONSHIPS

2016 CANADIEN ESPOIR CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (1) BLAINEY, Angel   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                       50.3680
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg  MB 2016-05-31 --> 2016-06-05

Age Group 11 - 12 Figures 
2016 CANADIAN ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIIONSHIPS

2016 CANADIEN ESPOIR CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (7) LAPIERRE, Meaghan   (GLOUCESTER SYNCHRO)                                 67.0890

    2.    (49) GRAY, Charlotte   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                     65.8890

    3.    (48) CORBEIL, Léonie   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                                65.4880

    4.    (8) BATTISTA, Elizabeth   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                               64.8680
    5.    (18) ZAVITZ, Cassandra   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                         64.6610

    6.    (11) ALEXANDER, Juliet   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                         62.6670

    7.    (53) BLAINEY, Rachel   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                     62.5550

    8.    (45) NELSON, Stephanie   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                   62.4930

    9.    (19) BRETT, Claire   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    62.4400

    10.   (3) BLANCHET, Zoé   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                                   62.1770

    11.   (32) SEED, Francesca   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                    61.9950

    12.   (10) RAYBOULD, Jasmine   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                  61.8360
    13.   (2) SWALES, Alexa   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                        61.8310

    14.   (31) LABELLE, Océanne   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                               61.7640

    15.   (15) BELL, Lauren   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                              61.6400

    16.   (42) DAUNAIS, Norah   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                                 61.5690

    17.   (17) TURCOT, Frédérique   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                        61.5680

    18.   (14) GOSSLING, Adelaide   (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)                                 61.5560

    19.   (58) ROZZI, Arianna   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                     61.3870

    20.   (9) KOZIUK, Jorja   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                       61.2390
    21.   (66) TURNER, Kate   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                        61.1470

    22.   (60) SPENCER, Aniliese   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                60.9330

    23.   (67) POTECARU, Ilona   (BC AQUASONICS)                                       60.9160

    24.   (47) TAYLOR, Sarah   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                      60.8800

    25.   (41) NAPPI, Méa   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                                60.7520

    26.   (28) LAMOTHE, Audrey   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                                       60.6490

    27.   (25) ROBERT, Amélie   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                                 60.6160

    28.   (56) HUSSON, Noémie   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                                        60.5450
    29.   (40) HOWARD, Erin   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                        60.5290

    30.   (51) POITRAS, Kimberly   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                    60.4290

    31.   (35) HANZEL, Bree   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                              60.3200

    32.   (38) BONNEAU, Émilie   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                                       60.1630

    33.   (43) ST-PIERRE, Kadia   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                   60.1070

    34.   (61) SOILIS, Janet   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                      60.0750

    35.   (55) VAN STRYDONCK, Maya   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                            59.9690

    36.   (26) LEHAL, Preet   (BC AQUASONICS)                                          59.8840
    37.   (33) WANG, Annie   (BC AQUASONICS)                                           59.7640

    38.   (29) FORTIN, Mya   (GATINEAU  SYNCHRO)                                       59.6570

    39.   (20) SABO, Dakota   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                         59.6090

    40.   (6) DALLAIRE, Léa   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                                          59.4760

    41.   (30) HUTT, Keily   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)                                  59.1730

    42.   (5) LIU, Nancy   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)                                    59.1050

    43.   (23) VIRJI, Zoya   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                      58.9150

    44.   (4) OSVATH, Isabella   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                           58.8880
    45.   (64) DUTTON, Jenny   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                       58.8040

    46.   (27) EVANS, Zoe   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                       58.6590

    47.   (13) EGERT, Kendyl   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    58.6400

    48.   (16) YIP, Maxine   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                        58.4790
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg  MB 2016-05-31 --> 2016-06-05

Age Group 11 - 12 Figures 
2016 CANADIAN ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIIONSHIPS

2016 CANADIEN ESPOIR CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    49.   (12) DUBOIS, Rose-Anne   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                                     58.3920

    50.   (52) PERRAS, Aliya   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                             58.1650

    51.   (36) WALKER, Kaitlyn   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                    58.0320

    52.   (62) VELDE, Sintija   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                                        57.9750
    53.   (37) PICARD, Lauriane   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                               57.9280

    54.   (57) DILGER, Leah   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                              57.7560

    55.   (50) WINDER, Sydney   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   57.6000

    56.   (24) MOORE, Liz   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                           57.3240

    57.   (21) DUBÉ, Élizabeth   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                                57.2850

    58.   (46) ANDERSEN, Josephine   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                              57.2840

    59.   (22) PURVIS, Keltie   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                       57.0930

    60.   (65) SPEERS, Emily   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    56.9470
    61.   (54) WONG, Kyah   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                           56.9240

    62.   (1) LI, Alicia   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                          56.8720

    63.   (63) MCILWAIN, Emma   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                            56.8190

    64.   (34) CASHA, Giulia   (HALIFAX AQUA NOVA)                                     56.3720

    65.   (39) LEIBEL, Ava   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                               56.2320

    66.   (44) INVERARITY, Jordan   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                        55.8270

    67.   (59) KING, Gabrielle   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                      54.4800
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg  MB 2016-05-31 --> 2016-06-05

Age Group 11 - 12 Solo Finals Championship
2016 CANADIAN ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIIONSHIPS

2016 CANADIEN ESPOIR CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (5) LAPIERRE, Meaghan   (GLOUCESTER SYNCHRO)                64.5333   67.0890   66.0667

    2.    (8) GRAY, Charlotte   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                     64.7333   65.8890   65.4267

    3.    (3) CORBEIL, Léonie   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                60.2666   65.4880   63.3994

    4.    (2) ZAVITZ, Cassandra   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)         61.3333   64.6610   63.3299
    5.    (6) BATTISTA, Elizabeth   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)              60.3333   64.8680   63.0541

    6.    (4) GOSSLING, Adelaide   (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)                 61.8666   61.5560   61.6802

    7.    (7) NAPPI, Méa   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                58.1999   60.7520   59.7312

    8.    (1) FORTIN, Mya   (GATINEAU  SYNCHRO)                       57.7333   59.6570   58.8875

    9.    (9) LIU, Nancy   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)                   57.4667   59.1050   58.4497

    10.   (10) CASHA, Giulia   (HALIFAX AQUA NOVA)                    54.4000   56.3720   55.5832
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg  MB 2016-05-31 --> 2016-06-05

Age Group 11 - 12 Duet Finals Championship
2016 CANADIAN ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIIONSHIPS

2016 CANADIEN ESPOIR CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (7) GRANITE SYNCHRO                                         62.2666   62.1930   62.2224

               BLAINEY, Rachel / SWALES, Alexa

    2.    (6) OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO                                        62.1333   61.3580   61.6681
               RAYBOULD, Jasmine / TAYLOR, Sarah

    3.    (2) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                               59.8667   62.1535   61.2388

               ALEXANDER, Juliet / BELL, Lauren

    4.    (5) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      58.6001   61.6865   60.4519

               BRETT, Claire / SPENCER, Aniliese

    5.    (4) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                               59.2000   61.1600   60.3760

               NAPPI, Méa / TURCOT, Frédérique

    6.    (1) SYNCHRO LAVAL                                           59.1999   59.8195   59.5717

               BONNEAU, Émilie / DALLAIRE, Léa

    7.    (3) CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO                                    56.8666   60.8665   59.2665

               LABELLE, Océanne / VAN STRYDONCK, Maya

    8.    (8) AURORA SYNCHRO                                          57.0667   60.0190   58.8381

               POITRAS, Kimberly / SABO, Dakota

    9.    (9) OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO                                        56.4667   59.4335   58.2468

               LI, Alicia / SEED, Francesca
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg  MB 2016-05-31 --> 2016-06-05

Age Group 11 - 12 Team Finals Championship
2016 CANADIAN ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIIONSHIPS

2016 CANADIEN ESPOIR CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (3) GRANITE SYNCHRO                                         62.0001   61.8926   61.9356

    2.    (7) OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO - BEETLEJUICE                          62.2667   60.1480   60.9955

    3.    (4) CALGARY KILLARNEY - WEATHER                             60.3334   59.0609   59.5699

    4.    (2) CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO                                    58.0666   60.1869   59.3388
    5.    (1) CALGARY AQUABELLES - THE BLUES BROTHERS                 58.3334   58.9273   58.6897

    6.    (5) SYNCHRO LAVAL                                           57.0000   59.5333   58.5200

    7.    (6) AURORA SYNCHRO - SPORTS                                 55.9333   57.6432   56.9592
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg  MB 2016-05-31 --> 2016-06-05

Age Group 13 - 15 Figures 
2016 CANADIAN ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIIONSHIPS

2016 CANADIEN ESPOIR CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (163) WARREN, Jade   (GLOUCESTER SYNCHRO)                                    71.1620

    2.    (134) HOFFMAN, Teah   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   70.9190

    3.    (228) MOREAU, Anne Sophie   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                      70.7700

    4.    (155) GOSSLING, Flynne   (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)                                  70.4890
    5.    (200) FINN, Scarlett   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                     69.7110

    6.    (82) BLAINEY, Eva   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                        69.6970

    7.    (173) DUFOUR, Rosalie   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                          69.2970

    8.    (226) VEILLEUX, Audrey   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                              69.2080

    9.    (35) BOISSONNEAULT, Rosalie   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                    68.9700

    10.   (88) HOOEY, Payton   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    68.8970

    11.   (128) JENSEN-LARGE, Olivia   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)              68.8810

    12.   (39) BOISSONNEAULT, Salome   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                     68.7480
    13.   (66) SPOTT, Emma   (VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB)                            68.7400

    14.   (227) MCLEAN, Maura   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                     68.6740

    15.   (69) EISNOR, Kearra   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   68.6080

    16.   (81) WHITTEN, Madeline   (VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB)                      68.5700

    17.   (168) WILLIE, Jenna   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                                  68.4220

    18.   (33) GAUTHIER, Mikaelle   (GATINEAU  SYNCHRO)                                68.3840

    18.   (221) LEMIRE, Cendrine   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                                  68.3840

    20.   (83) STIRRAT, Kendall   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)                             68.3340
    21.   (167) PETITCLERC, Flavie   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                       68.2440

    22.   (50) KUTNYK, Taissia   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                                    68.1700

    23.   (23) BELLANTONE, Laura   (VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB)                      68.1340

    24.   (165) WILLIAMSON, Taylor   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                              68.0080

    25.   (113) MELKOUMOV, Audrey   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                  67.9400

    26.   (142) OUELLET, Aurélie   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                              67.9120

    27.   (192) GAUVIN, Shirine   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                          67.9040

    28.   (26) TREMBLAY, Myriam   (GATINEAU  SYNCHRO)                                  67.8440
    29.   (51) CLAVEL, Evangelia   (DOLLARD SYNCHRO)                                   67.8140

    30.   (186) AYERS, Kelsey   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                                67.7410

    31.   (45) GREENFIELD, Natalie   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                              67.7110

    32.   (57) STERLING, Leah   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                            67.5630

    33.   (194) CZARKOWSKI, Jaime   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                               67.5330

    34.   (62) CEBANENCO, Svetlana   (CLUB AQUATIQUE DE L'EST DE MONTRÉAL)             67.4520

    35.   (207) MAURAN, MacKenzie   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                  67.4080

    36.   (41) QUIETI, Kiara   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                                      67.3780
    37.   (215) HUGHES, Caroline   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                   67.3400

    38.   (185) DESAUTELS, Genève   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                                 67.3190

    39.   (151) SIZOV, Veronica   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                 67.3110

    40.   (97) CHAN, Renee   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                         67.2890

    41.   (183) ASSEN, Kennedy   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                  67.2160

    42.   (32) CACI, Olivia   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                                       67.1840

    43.   (233) INNANEN, Alayna   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                          67.0810

    44.   (143) STUART, Rosemary   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                67.0370
    45.   (101) BRUNSKILL, Dana   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                 66.8590

    46.   (153) RAYMOND, Alice   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                                    66.8510

    47.   (171) TSE, Aysia   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                        66.8290

    48.   (11) MITCHELL, Lauren   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                          66.6140
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg  MB 2016-05-31 --> 2016-06-05

Age Group 13 - 15 Figures 
2016 CANADIAN ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIIONSHIPS

2016 CANADIEN ESPOIR CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    49.   (178) ENNS, Marissa   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                     66.6080

    50.   (38) NEELY, Ava   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                       66.5920

    51.   (99) GODBOUT, Olivia   (GLOUCESTER SYNCHRO)                                  66.4970

    52.   (42) DAVIS, Delaney   (K-W SYNCHRO)                                          66.4890
    53.   (225) PROUD, Hannah   (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)                                     66.4670

    54.   (124) MILLEY, Grace   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)                               66.4510

    55.   (147) CHAPDELAINE, Mia   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                              66.4010

    56.   (122) LAPIERRE, Meaghan   (GLOUCESTER SYNCHRO)                               66.3920

    56.   (63) SPENCE, Elizabeth   (K-W SYNCHRO)                                       66.3920

    58.   (210) EL MASRY, Tia   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                                     66.3790

    59.   (30) NOLL, Avery   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                               66.3620

    60.   (59) PLANTE, Raphaelle   (INDEPENDENT)                                       66.3560
    61.   (201) RUSHFORTH, Taylor   (GLOUCESTER SYNCHRO)                               66.3480

    62.   (176) DEMERS, Alyson   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                           66.3030

    63.   (206) CURRIE, Carolyn   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                   66.2520

    64.   (34) VAN STRYDONCK, Emma   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                            66.2140

    65.   (229) HARGREAVES, Bailey   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                             66.2070

    66.   (98) SWEET, Kiana   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                              66.2000

    67.   (77) DEN BROK, Theodosa   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                              66.1920

    68.   (214) HOPPER, Ioanna   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                           66.0740
    69.   (5) DESBIENS, Maude   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                                 66.0730

    69.   (53) HEBERT, Sarah   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                              66.0730

    71.   (118) DEVINE, Lauren   (VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB)                        66.0660

    72.   (162) PRIMEAU-PUPO, Élisabeth   (PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO)                        66.0590

    73.   (95) OHRLING, Grace   (K-W SYNCHRO)                                          66.0140

    74.   (96) BOJAKLI, Jaimee   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                  65.9780

    75.   (89) KEDWELL, Sophia   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                     65.9410

    76.   (54) BISS, Megan   (DURHAM SYNCHRO)                                          65.9330
    77.   (203) TURCOTTE, Maude   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                                      65.9180

    78.   (135) GUAY, Catherine   (DOLLARD SYNCHRO)                                    65.8970

    79.   (161) ALLAIRE, Katie   (VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB)                        65.8370

    80.   (182) MASSEY, Chloe   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                            65.8000

    81.   (12) AYLESWORTH, Kaitlyn   (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)                                65.7560

    82.   (52) PUTIN, Mara Stefania   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                               65.7180

    83.   (222) SMITH, Bethany   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                                  65.7110

    84.   (190) GELLY, Katherine   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                         65.5630
    85.   (197) SCHEFFEL, Claire   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                         65.5260

    86.   (9) KING, Adyson   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                          65.4960

    87.   (154) HOOEY, Camryn   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   65.4740

    88.   (234) PILON, Ariane   (PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO)                                  65.4070

    89.   (111) SHIGEISHI, Kelly   (VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB)                      65.3630

    90.   (107) MACGILLIVRAY, Kirstyn   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                             65.3260

    91.   (109) MARRESE, Kelsey   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                          65.2220

    92.   (40) SAKAGUCHI, Emily   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                          65.2080
    93.   (116) BARTON, Emily   (DURHAM SYNCHRO)                                       65.1860

    93.   (87) FRANCIS, Billie   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                                    65.1860

    95.   (191) INNANEN, Myka   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                            65.1700

    96.   (123) NAVARRO, Anna   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                            65.1410
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg  MB 2016-05-31 --> 2016-06-05

Age Group 13 - 15 Figures 
2016 CANADIAN ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIIONSHIPS

2016 CANADIEN ESPOIR CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    97.   (174) WALSH, Jennifer   (SEA STARS)                                          65.1400

    98.   (78) CHERNOFF, Cadence   (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                                   65.1260

    99.   (136) MACARTNEY, Emma   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                   65.0160

    100.  (15) AUDET, Jolianne   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                                64.8140
    101.  (184) MARSHALL, Niah   (DURHAM SYNCHRO)                                      64.7410

    102.  (4) MORRISON, Elisabeth   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                         64.7260

    103.  (68) ALIZADEH, Shae   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                      64.5920

    104.  (170) SEPULVEDA, Valentina   (GLOUCESTER SYNCHRO)                            64.5410

    105.  (209) JANVIER, Claudia   (DOLLARD SYNCHRO)                                   64.5110

    106.  (60) CHRISTIE, Claire   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                   64.5040

    107.  (232) YOUNG, Evelyn   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                     64.4890

    108.  (112) SMITH, Eva   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                               64.4430
    109.  (195) CORBEIL, Léonie   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                               64.4080

    110.  (73) LAPOINTE, Kailey   (GLOUCESTER SYNCHRO)                                 64.4000

    111.  (164) BENAVIDES, Natalia   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                       64.3700

    112.  (75) CORRALES-MALAGA, Andrea   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                            64.3410

    113.  (125) DUDAREV, Eva   (DOLLARD SYNCHRO)                                       64.3260

    114.  (223) BOEHM, Alessandra   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                               64.2970

    115.  (79) HAJDU, Isabella   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                    64.2740

    116.  (172) DIETRICH, Katelyn   (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                                  64.2440
    116.  (146) LANGLOIS, Béatrice   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                       64.2440

    118.  (220) NICHOLS, Caitlyn   (BC AQUASONICS)                                     64.2370

    119.  (104) OYAMA, Tatum   (BC AQUASONICS)                                         64.2290

    119.  (55) LABELLE, Laurence   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                              64.2290

    121.  (204) MURDOCH, Olivia   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                           64.1930

    122.  (31) BLACKBURN, Emma Marie   (GLOUCESTER SYNCHRO)                            64.1700

    123.  (47) BAGI, Beth   (DURHAM SYNCHRO)                                           64.1030

    124.  (133) ZAVITZ, Cassandra   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                        64.0890
    125.  (22) CARROLL, Sydney   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                                 64.0820

    126.  (70) DANIS, Lily   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                        64.0300

    127.  (188) LYON, Sirona   (BC AQUASONICS)                                         64.0140

    128.  (150) BARABASH, Hadas   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                   63.9480

    129.  (72) BURDETT, Brielle   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                 63.9270

    130.  (152) CHAN, Madelin   (DURHAM SYNCHRO)                                       63.8370

    131.  (230) SMITH, Regan   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                      63.8300

    132.  (58) TOEWS, Sarah   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                        63.8140
    133.  (91) KNOTT, Mayah   (SEA STARS)                                              63.8010

    134.  (177) MEVEL, Madelaine   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                         63.7920

    135.  (103) MOTZEK, Sierra   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                    63.7560

    136.  (7) MONAGHAN-CHOW, Sarah   (VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB)                    63.7110

    137.  (61) BROOKS, Jadyn   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                             63.6740

    138.  (110) FLAIM, Briana   (ATLANTIS SYNCHRO)                                     63.6520

    139.  (14) KOWBEL, Brooke   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                                  63.5860

    140.  (148) LAMBERT-WILSON, Mara   (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)                              63.5790
    141.  (141) YOUNG, Abigail   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                           63.5700

    142.  (37) MACDONALD, Danielle   (VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB)                    63.5030

    142.  (130) BENJAMIN, Raeann   (VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB)                      63.5030

    144.  (105) EHTESHAM, Ava   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   63.4880
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Pan Am Pool Winnipeg  MB 2016-05-31 --> 2016-06-05

Age Group 13 - 15 Figures 
2016 CANADIAN ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIIONSHIPS

2016 CANADIEN ESPOIR CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    145.  (119) EXLEY, Nicole   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                            63.4140

    145.  (71) ROBERGE, Maina   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                                        63.4140

    147.  (158) SOUGOU, Aissatou   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                                     63.3700

    148.  (211) VADEBONCOEUR, Stéphanie   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                              63.3490
    148.  (10) GANDER, Sophie   (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)                                     63.3490

    150.  (196) BONTHOUX-ROBERTS, Madisen   (BC AQUASONICS)                            63.3270

    151.  (159) MARTIN, Stefanie   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                  63.3180

    152.  (205) POPOFF, Chloe   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                                  63.2520

    153.  (92) CASTONGUAY, Pénéloppe   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                     63.0890

    154.  (235) BRADLEY, Landen   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                           63.0600

    155.  (90) ALEXANDER, Sophie   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                         62.8970

    156.  (17) PIEPER, Asia   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                              62.8670
    157.  (181) ALLAN, Lucy   (VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB)                           62.7930

    158.  (131) CHAPUT, Tamara   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                    62.7400

    159.  (160) GOSSLING, Adelaide   (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)                                62.6970

    160.  (198) RASERO, Ruth   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                             62.6510

    161.  (27) TILLMAN, Julia   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                            62.6080

    162.  (85) SCARDOCCHIO, Léa   (CLUB AQUATIQUE DE L'EST DE MONTRÉAL)                62.5790

    163.  (43) NICKERSON, Amy   (DURHAM SYNCHRO)                                       62.5190

    164.  (213) WOOD FAWCETT, Zoe   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                 62.5180
    165.  (46) FITZGERALD, Rae Ella   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                      62.4960

    166.  (139) LABELLE, Gabrielle   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                            62.4590

    167.  (64) LAROUCHE, Catriona   (DOLLARD SYNCHRO)                                  62.4220

    168.  (1) STEEVES, Gracyn   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   62.2890

    169.  (208) VARNAI, Taylor   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                           62.2370

    170.  (13) BYRNE, Teghan   (SEA STARS)                                             62.1780

    171.  (180) POLSKI, Mira   (K-W SYNCHRO)                                           62.1710

    172.  (24) SOUGOU, Fatouma   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                                       62.0660
    173.  (137) CANAC-MARQUIS, Sabrina   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                        62.0220

    174.  (86) ANDERSEN JONES, Gemma   (SEA STARS)                                     61.9630

    175.  (129) CARMEL-ROCHETTE, Virginie   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                     61.8970

    176.  (138) MC ELROY, Caoimhe   (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)                                 61.8370

    177.  (16) MITCHELL, Erin   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                            61.8160

    178.  (28) DICKERSON, Abby   (DURHAM SYNCHRO)                                      61.7860

    179.  (115) RÉHEL, Alicia   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                                 61.7190

    180.  (49) PORFILIO, Vanessa   (DOLLARD SYNCHRO)                                   61.5190
    181.  (216) DE LEEUW, Rachel   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                  61.4590

    182.  (189) FLECHAS, Ana   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    61.2890

    183.  (6) KOZIUK, Jorja   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                       61.1920

    184.  (44) XU, Fannia   (BC AQUASONICS)                                            61.1860

    185.  (231) KRAHN, Avery   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                             61.1710

    186.  (25) LESIÈGE, Andie   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                                 61.1410

    187.  (102) AIREY, Jenae   (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                                       61.1260

    188.  (224) MACLEOD, Libby   (ATLANTIS SYNCHRO)                                    61.0380
    189.  (127) MATE, Gabriella   (SEA STARS)                                          60.9480

    190.  (166) RHEAULT, Alexia   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                               60.8820

    191.  (29) ERET, Jessica   (K-W SYNCHRO)                                           60.8300

    192.  (219) DILGER, Hannah   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                           60.7410
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    193.  (217) YIP, Maxine   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                       60.6810

    194.  (20) LEWIS, Kaitlan   (SEA STARS)                                            60.6520

    195.  (144) CAMPBELL, MacKenzie   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                      60.6380

    196.  (126) ALLAIRE, Grace   (VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB)                        60.5920
    197.  (36) BAKER, Maria   (SEA STARS)                                              60.5840

    198.  (48) SKOGSTAD, Paige   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                                  60.4520

    199.  (3) CORDEAU, Kate   (ATLANTIS SYNCHRO)                                       60.4510

    200.  (179) WANG, Annie   (BC AQUASONICS)                                          60.4440

    201.  (21) BRISTOL, Ainsley   (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                                    60.4010

    202.  (2) MORRIS, Abby   (DOLLARD SYNCHRO)                                         60.3780

    203.  (121) KAISER, Grace   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                             60.3330

    204.  (120) RAINBOW, Emma   (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                                      60.3180
    205.  (199) PAGEL, Julia   (DOLLARD SYNCHRO)                                       60.3040

    206.  (19) BAKER, Brooklyn   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                  60.2970

    207.  (84) KOVACOVA, Veronika   (K-W SYNCHRO)                                      60.2160

    208.  (149) REISER, Sophie   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                           60.0520

    209.  (218) LIBANT, Nina   (K-W SYNCHRO)                                           59.9560

    210.  (132) BROWN, Maggie   (SEA STARS)                                            59.9410

    211.  (114) GEREMIA, Adriana   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                         59.9180

    212.  (18) XU, Alice   (VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB)                              59.9040
    213.  (193) POTECARU, Ilona   (BC AQUASONICS)                                      59.8000

    214.  (80) LEHAL, Preet   (BC AQUASONICS)                                          59.4890

    215.  (65) DYCK, Kendi   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                        59.3710

    216.  (93) RYAN, Caroline   (SEA STARS)                                            59.1630

    217.  (8) CAMERON HINOJOSA, Daniela   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                  59.0220

    218.  (169) COUTURE, Maika   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                                       58.9860

    219.  (187) MACDONALD, Callie   (ATLANTIS SYNCHRO)                                 58.8820

    220.  (117) DEPASQUALE, Claire   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                58.8210
    221.  (175) MEDERIOS, Alyssa   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                  58.7560

    222.  (212) MARCHILDON, Isabella   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                     58.7320

    223.  (156) HERNANDEZ, Alexandra   (ATLANTIS SYNCHRO)                              58.7190

    224.  (145) MARTIN, McKenna   (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                                    58.2520

    225.  (56) ARNASON, Julia   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                             58.1700

    226.  (100) MCLEAN, Olivia   (ATLANTIS SYNCHRO)                                    58.0970

    227.  (67) DOHERTY, Grace   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                             58.0510

    228.  (106) ZIMMERMAN, Ashton   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                        57.9480
    229.  (140) MINARD, Alexandra   (ATLANTIS SYNCHRO)                                 57.4300

    230.  (74) ASHCROFT, Charlotte   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                57.1930

    231.  (157) QUIJADA, Sofia   (SEA STARS)                                           57.0370

    232.  (94) LOWE, Lily   (ATLANTIS SYNCHRO)                                         55.6970

SCR 233.  (202) LESKOVAR, Holly   (WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO)                           0.0000

SCR 233.  (76) MARCOUX, Catherine   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                         0.0000

SCR 233.  (108) SWEET, Maiya   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                              0.0000
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg  MB 2016-05-31 --> 2016-06-05

Age Group 13 - 15 Solo Prelims Championship
2016 CANADIAN ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIIONSHIPS

2016 CANADIEN ESPOIR CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (12) HOFFMAN, Teah   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                   69.3333   70.9190  140.2523

    2.    (7) GOSSLING, Flynne   (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)                   69.5667   70.4890  140.0557

    3.    (21) WARREN, Jade   (GLOUCESTER SYNCHRO)                    68.6667   71.1620  139.8287

    4.    (9) BOISSONNEAULT, Salome   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)     68.9000   68.7480  137.6480
    5.    (17) DUFOUR, Rosalie   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)          68.0000   69.2970  137.2970

    6.    (18) FINN, Scarlett   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                     66.9000   69.7110  136.6110

    7.    (3) LEMIRE, Cendrine   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                   67.2667   68.3840  135.6507

    8.    (1) MOREAU, Anne Sophie   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)       64.8333   70.7700  135.6033

    9.    (2) GAUTHIER, Mikaelle   (GATINEAU  SYNCHRO)                66.9000   68.3840  135.2840

    10.   (22) CLAVEL, Evangelia   (DOLLARD SYNCHRO)                  67.3667   67.8140  135.1807

    11.   (20) AYERS, Kelsey   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                65.5333   67.7410  133.2743

    12.   (11) MELKOUMOV, Audrey   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                  64.7667   67.9400  132.7067
    13.   (13) MAURAN, MacKenzie   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                  65.1667   67.4080  132.5747

    14.   (23) CEBANENCO, Svetlana   (CLUB AQUATIQUE DE L'EST DE MONTR64.5667   67.4520  132.0187

    15.   (14) PROUD, Hannah   (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)                     65.3333   66.4670  131.8003

    16.   (10) BELLANTONE, Laura   (VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB)     63.3333   68.1340  131.4673

    17.   (15) PRIMEAU-PUPO, Élisabeth   (PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO)        65.1667   66.0590  131.2257

    18.   (19) CURRIE, Carolyn   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                   64.5667   66.2520  130.8187

    19.   (6) QUIETI, Kiara   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                      63.2667   67.3780  130.6447

    20.   (5) PLANTE, Raphaelle   (INDEPENDENT)                       63.2667   66.3560  129.6227
    21.   (16) JANVIER, Claudia   (DOLLARD SYNCHRO)                   64.0667   64.5110  128.5777

    22.   (4) HEBERT, Sarah   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)              61.3333   66.0730  127.4063

    23.   (24) KNOTT, Mayah   (SEA STARS)                             62.7333   63.8010  126.5343

    24.   (8) MACLEOD, Libby   (ATLANTIS SYNCHRO)                     57.7333   61.0380  118.7713
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg  MB 2016-05-31 --> 2016-06-05

Age Group 13 - 15 Solo Finals Championship
2016 CANADIAN ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIIONSHIPS

2016 CANADIEN ESPOIR CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (9) HOFFMAN, Teah   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                    72.5667   70.9190  143.4857

    2.    (6) GOSSLING, Flynne   (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)                   72.4000   70.4890  142.8890

    3.    (8) WARREN, Jade   (GLOUCESTER SYNCHRO)                     71.3000   71.1620  142.4620

    4.    (10) DUFOUR, Rosalie   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)          70.8667   69.2970  140.1637
    5.    (7) BOISSONNEAULT, Salome   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)     70.3667   68.7480  139.1147

    6.    (5) FINN, Scarlett   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                      68.1333   69.7110  137.8443

    7.    (2) LEMIRE, Cendrine   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                   67.0000   68.3840  135.3840

    8.    (4) MOREAU, Anne Sophie   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)       64.4667   70.7700  135.2367

    9.    (3) GAUTHIER, Mikaelle   (GATINEAU  SYNCHRO)                66.1667   68.3840  134.5507

    10.   (1) CLAVEL, Evangelia   (DOLLARD SYNCHRO)                   66.1000   67.8140  133.9140
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg  MB 2016-05-31 --> 2016-06-05

Age Group 13 - 15 Duet Prelims Championship
2016 CANADIAN ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIIONSHIPS

2016 CANADIEN ESPOIR CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (24) REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO                       72.0333   68.7775  140.8108

               JENSEN-LARGE, Olivia / MCLEAN, Maura

    2.    (8) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      69.9000   67.6000  137.5000
               EISNOR, Kearra / NEELY, Ava

    3.    (7) GRANITE SYNCHRO                                         66.8000   69.7040  136.5040

               BLAINEY, Eva / FINN, Scarlett

    4.    (21) CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO                                   68.7000   67.7110  136.4110

               VAN STRYDONCK, Emma / VEILLEUX, Audrey

    5.    (6) VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB                            67.2000   68.6550  135.8550

               SPOTT, Emma / WHITTEN, Madeline

    6.    (10) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                              66.3667   69.0225  135.3892

               BOISSONNEAULT, Salome / DUFOUR, Rosalie

    7.    (15) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                              65.2000   69.3370  134.5370

               GAUVIN, Shirine / MOREAU, Anne Sophie

    8.    (26) MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                       66.7000   67.2810  133.9810

               CACI, Olivia / QUIETI, Kiara

    9.    (4) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      66.2000   67.5110  133.7110

               GREENFIELD, Natalie / SIZOV, Veronica

    10.   (11) GATINEAU  SYNCHRO                                      65.3667   68.1140  133.4807
               GAUTHIER, Mikaelle / TREMBLAY, Myriam

    11.   (17) VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE                                 65.9333   67.3925  133.3258

               MILLEY, Grace / STIRRAT, Kendall

    12.   (19) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                     66.1667   66.4120  132.5787

               BURDETT, Brielle / HOOEY, Payton

    13.   (23) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                     65.6333   66.5970  132.2303

               ASSEN, Kennedy / BOJAKLI, Jaimee

    14.   (25) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                              63.0667   68.6070  131.6737

               BOISSONNEAULT, Rosalie / PETITCLERC, Flavie

    15.   (1) WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO                               65.5000   66.1255  131.6255

               INNANEN, Alayna / INNANEN, Myka

    16.   (9) GRANITE SYNCHRO                                         63.8667   67.3145  131.1812

               CHAN, Renee / HUGHES, Caroline
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg  MB 2016-05-31 --> 2016-06-05

Age Group 13 - 15 Duet Prelims Championship
2016 CANADIAN ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIIONSHIPS

2016 CANADIEN ESPOIR CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    17.   (16) OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO                                       65.5333   65.5850  131.1183

               CORRALES-MALAGA, Andrea / TSE, Aysia

    18.   (3) K-W SYNCHRO                                             64.4333   66.2515  130.6848
               DAVIS, Delaney / OHRLING, Grace

    19.   (5) PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO                                     64.7667   65.7330  130.4997

               PILON, Ariane / PRIMEAU-PUPO, Élisabeth

    20.   (22) OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO                                       65.0333   65.4410  130.4743

               ENNS, Marissa / HAJDU, Isabella

    21.   (14) CLUB AQUATIQUE DE L'EST DE MONTRÉAL                    64.0000   65.0155  129.0155

               CEBANENCO, Svetlana / SCARDOCCHIO, Léa

    22.   (13) WINNIPEG SYNCHRO                                       63.7333   64.7850  128.5183

               CURRIE, Carolyn / MARTIN, Stefanie

    23.   (18) SEA STARS                                              62.0667   64.4705  126.5372

               KNOTT, Mayah / WALSH, Jennifer

    24.   (2) FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB                                60.3333   65.3995  125.7328

               HEBERT, Sarah / MORRISON, Elisabeth

    25.   (20) ATLANTIS SYNCHRO                                       59.9667   59.6665  119.6332

               CORDEAU, Kate / MACDONALD, Callie
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg  MB 2016-05-31 --> 2016-06-05

Age Group 13 - 15 Duet Finals Championship
2016 CANADIAN ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIIONSHIPS

2016 CANADIEN ESPOIR CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (10) REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO                       74.4667   68.7775  143.2442

               JENSEN-LARGE, Olivia / MCLEAN, Maura

    2.    (6) GRANITE SYNCHRO                                         71.0000   69.7040  140.7040
               BLAINEY, Eva / FINN, Scarlett

    3.    (11) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                              71.5667   69.0225  140.5892

               BOISSONNEAULT, Salome / DUFOUR, Rosalie

    4.    (9) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      72.3000   67.6000  139.9000

               EISNOR, Kearra / NEELY, Ava

    5.    (8) VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB                            70.5333   68.6550  139.1883

               SPOTT, Emma / WHITTEN, Madeline

    6.    (7) CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO                                    71.1667   67.7110  138.8777

               VAN STRYDONCK, Emma / VEILLEUX, Audrey

    7.    (5) GATINEAU  SYNCHRO                                       67.7000   68.1140  135.8140

               GAUTHIER, Mikaelle / TREMBLAY, Myriam

    8.    (4) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                               65.9333   69.3370  135.2703

               GAUVIN, Shirine / MOREAU, Anne Sophie

    9.    (2) VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE                                  67.3333   67.3925  134.7258

               MILLEY, Grace / STIRRAT, Kendall

    10.   (1) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      66.4000   67.5110  133.9110
               GREENFIELD, Natalie / SIZOV, Veronica

    11.   (3) MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                        65.7667   67.2810  133.0477

               CACI, Olivia / QUIETI, Kiara
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg  MB 2016-05-31 --> 2016-06-05

Age Group 13 - 15 Team Prelims Championship
2016 CANADIAN ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIIONSHIPS

2016 CANADIEN ESPOIR CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (23) CALGARY AQUABELLES - TRIBAL                            73.2667   67.4810  140.7477

    2.    (14) MONTREAL SYNCHRO - CLOCK                               71.4667   67.1064  138.5731

    3.    (19) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                              70.3333   67.8231  138.1564

    4.    (1) GRANITE SYNCHRO                                         69.0000   67.0405  136.0813
    5.    (15) CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO                                   69.7000   65.8630  135.5630

    6.    (8) WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO NH                            67.6667   65.7636  133.4303

    7.    (3) GLOUCESTER SYNCHRO                                      66.9333   66.2157  133.1490

    8.    (21) OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO - AFRICA                              67.4667   65.1039  132.5706

    9.    (22) VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO - IRISH                        65.4667   66.1258  131.5925

    10.   (16) DOLLARD SYNCHRO - WOLF                                 68.0333   63.3964  131.4297

    11.   (27) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO - MJ                         66.8667   64.2091  131.0758

    12.   (20) CALGARY AQUABELLES - SUPER HEROES                      65.9667   64.9046  130.8713
    13.   (4) SASKATOON AQUALENES                                     64.0667   65.2902  129.3569

    14.   (2) OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO - ROBOTS                               64.4333   63.6308  128.0641

    15.   (26) VICTORIA SYNCHRO - BLUES BROTHERS                      62.9333   64.8820  127.8153

    16.   (13) WATERLOO REGIONAL SYNCHRO HH                           64.0333   63.7195  127.7528

    17.   (10) DURHAM SYNCHRO - HOLLYWOOD MOVIES                      63.7333   64.0150  127.7483

    18.   (12) CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO - AFRICA                          64.8000   62.2668  127.0668

    19.   (7) BC AQUASONICS - WITCHES                                 64.3667   62.0908  126.4575

    20.   (25) SYNCHRO LAVAL                                          63.3333   62.8505  126.1838
    21.   (5) K-W SYNCHRO - ELVIS                                     62.9333   63.1526  126.0859

    22.   (11) WINNIPEG SYNCHRO                                       63.0667   61.8100  124.3021

    23.   (24) FREDERICTON SYNCHRO - DANCE                            61.9667   62.0866  124.0533

    24.   (17) REGINA SYNCHRO - PIRATES                               62.0667   61.5778  123.6445

    25.   (18) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO - SNAKES                     61.9333   60.5990  122.5323

    26.   (6) SEA STARS                                               59.9667   61.8036  121.7703

    27.   (9) ATLANTIS SYNCHRO                                        58.5333   59.2458  117.7791
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg  MB 2016-05-31 --> 2016-06-05

Age Group 13 - 15 Team Finals Championship
2016 CANADIAN ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIIONSHIPS

2016 CANADIEN ESPOIR CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (6) CALGARY AQUABELLES - TRIBAL                             74.3000   68.0364  142.3364

    2.    (9) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                               72.0667   68.2249  140.2916

    3.    (7) MONTREAL SYNCHRO - CLOCK                                73.0333   67.1064  140.1397

    4.    (8) GRANITE SYNCHRO                                         71.1000   67.3925  138.4925
    5.    (10) CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO                                   71.2000   65.8630  137.0630

    6.    (1) GLOUCESTER SYNCHRO                                      67.7333   66.2157  133.9490

    7.    (5) OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO - AFRICA                               68.7333   65.1039  133.8372

    8.    (2) WATERLOO SYNCHRO NH                                     67.7000   65.7636  133.4636

    9.    (4) VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO - IRISH                         66.5000   66.1258  132.6258

    10.   (3) DOLLARD SYNCHRO - WOLF                                  68.1333   63.3964  131.5297
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